Control Gear
/ 25
Not for individual sale, CAS-CBU-TED and CAS-CBU-ASD are sold for use with Halcyon control gear and luminaires.
Casambi Controllers
Casambi Controllers
Trailing Edge Dimmer,
Dali / 0-10V / 1-10V Control Unit
Description Code

Min-Max
Output
[W]
Input
Voltage
[V]
Output
Voltage
[V]
Power
Factor
[  ]
Dimensions
L x W x H
[mm]
DCV24-CAS-200W-IP 0 - 8.3A 0-200W 100-240V~ 50/60Hz 24V DC >0.94 L138 x W61.5 x H39mm
DCV24-CAS-400W-IP 0 - 16A 0-400W 100-240V~ 50/60Hz 24V DC >0.94 L163 x W90 x H44mm
463
• Independent Dimmable Constant Current LED Driver
• "Flicker-free", PstLM ≤1.0; SVM ≤0.4
• Dimming Range: 2...100%

Min/Max
Output
[W]
Input
Voltage
[V]
Output
Voltage
[V]
Power
Factor
[ ]
Dimensions
L x W x H
[mm]
DCC150500-CAS-712W 150mA 1.5-7.5W 220-240V~ 50/60Hz 10-50V 0.80C L119 x W52 x H22.5mm
> 180mA 1.8-9W 220-240V~ 50/60Hz 10-50V 0.90C L119 x W52 x H22.5mm
> 230mA 2.3-11.5W 220-240V~ 50/60Hz 10-50V  ≥0.95 L119 x W52 x H22.5mm
> 260mA 2.6-12W 220-240V~ 50/60Hz 10-46V ≥0.95 L119 x W52 x H22.5mm
> 300mA 3-12W 220-240V~ 50/60Hz 10-42V ≥0.95 L119 x W52 x H22.5mm

Min/Max
Output
[W]
Input
Voltage
[V]
Output
Voltage
[V]
Power
Factor
[ ]
Dimensions
L x W x H
[mm]
DCC260700-CAS-1325W 260mA 2.6-13W 220-240V~ 50/60Hz 10-50V 0.80C L124 x W64 x H22.5mm
> 350mA 3.5-17.5W 220-240V~ 50/60Hz 10-50V ≥0.95 L124 x W64 x H22.5mm
> 400mA 4-20W 220-240V~ 50/60Hz 10-50V ≥0.95 L124 x W64 x H22.5mm
> 450mA 4.5-22.5W 220-240V~ 50/60Hz 10-50V ≥0.95 L124 x W64 x H22.5mm
> 500mA 5-25W 220-240V~ 50/60Hz 10-50V ≥0.95 L124 x W64 x H22.5mm

Min/Max
Output
[W]
Input
Voltage
[V]
Output
Voltage
[V]
Power
Factor
[ ]
Dimensions
L x W x H
[mm]
DCC3501050-CAS-1745W-PNL 350mA 3.5-17.5W 220-240V~ 50/60Hz 10-50V ≥0.80C L320 x W35 x H24mm
> 500mA 5-25W 220-240V~ 50/60Hz 10-50V ≥0.90C L320 x W35 x H24mm
> 600mA 6-30W 220-240V~ 50/60Hz 10-50V ≥0.95 L320 x W35 x H24mm
> 700mA 7-35W 220-240V~ 50/60Hz 10-50V ≥0.95 L320 x W35 x H24mm
> 800mA 8-40W 220-240V~ 50/60Hz 10-50V ≥0.95 L320 x W35 x H24mm

Min/Max
Output
[W]
Input
Voltage
[V]
Output
Voltage
[V]
Power
Factor
[ ]
Dimensions
L x W x H
[mm]
DCC6001200-CAS-3060W-PNL 600mA 6-30W 220-240V~ 50/60Hz 10-50V ≥0.95 L159 x W79 x H30mm
> 700mA 7-35W 220-240V~ 50/60Hz 10-50V ≥0.95 L159 x W79 x H30mm
> 800mA 8-40W 220-240V~ 50/60Hz 10-50V ≥0.95 L159 x W79 x H30mm
> 850mA 8.5-42.5W 220-240V~ 50/60Hz 10-50V ≥0.95 L159 x W79 x H30mm
> 900mA 9-45W 220-240V~ 50/60Hz 10-50V ≥0.95 L159 x W79 x H30mm

Min/Max
Output
[W]
Input
Voltage
[V]
Output
Voltage
[V]
Power
Factor
[ ]
Dimensions
L x W x H
[mm]
DCC350-M-4W-IP 350mA 1-4W 100-240V~ 50/60Hz 3-12V DC 0.40C L38 x W27 x H21mm
DCC350-M-12W-IP 350mA 6-12W 220-240V~ 50/60Hz 17-34V DC 0.90C L50 x W48 x H24mm
DCC500-M-4W-IP 500mA 1-4W 100-240V~ 50/60Hz 2-8V DC 0.40C L38 x W27 x H21mm
DCC500-M-12W-IP 500mA 6-12W 220-240V~ 50/60Hz 12-24V DC 0.90C L50 x W48 x H24mm
DCC700-M-4W-IP 700mA 1.4 -4W 100-240V~ 50/60Hz 2-6V DC 0.40C L38 x W27 x H21mm
DCC700-M-12W-IP 700mA 6-12W 220-240V~ 50/60Hz 8-17V DC 0.90C L50 x W48 x H24mm
• Constant Current [Series Circuit]
• Ambient Temp -20..+50°C
• SELV Equivalent
• Overload, Short Circuit Protection

Min/Max
Output
[W]
Input
Voltage
[V]
Output
Voltage
[V]
Power
Factor
[ ]
Dimensions
L x W x H
[mm]
DCC350-6W 350mA 3-6W 220-240V~ 50/60Hz 9-18V 0.55C L81 x W39 x H22mm
DCC350-12W 350mA 1-12W 220-240V~ 50/60Hz 2-34V 0.80C L98 x W39 x H22mm
DCC350-20W 350mA 1-20W 220-240V~ 50/60Hz 2-58V 0.80C L113 x W44 x H28mm
DCC350-40W 350mA 20-40W 220-240V~ 50/60Hz 57-105V 0.95 L127 x W43 x H28mm
DCC500-20W 500mA 1-20W 220-240V~ 50/60Hz 2-40V 0.80C L113 x W44 x H28mm
DCC700-12W 700mA 1.5-12W 220-240V~ 50/60Hz 2-17V 0.80C L98 x W39 x H22mm
DCC700-21W 700mA 1.5-21W 220-240V~ 50/60Hz 2-29V 0.80C L113 x W44 x H28mm
DCC700-40W 700mA 20-40W 220-240V~ 50/60Hz 29-57V 0.95 L127 x W43 x H28mm
471
Constant Current
Non-Dimmable
1050-1400mA

Max
Output
[W]
Input
Voltage
[V]
Output
Voltage
[V]
Power
Factor
[ ]
Dimensions
L x W x H
[mm]
DCC10501400-4560W-PNL 1050mA 45W 220-240V~ 50/60Hz 30-43V ≥0.95 L320 x W35 x H23mm
> 1200mA 52W 220-240V~ 50/60Hz 30-43V ≥0.95 L320 x W35 x H23mm
> 1300mA 56W 220-240V~ 50/60Hz 30-43V ≥0.95 L320 x W35 x H23mm
> 1400mA 60W 220-240V~ 50/60Hz 30-43V ≥0.95 L320 x W35 x H23mm
1050-1400mA 20 non
"-PNL" Drivers are supplied pre-wired with 2 pin plug & lead plus Halcyon panel style secondary plug (as pictured).
Remove secondary panel plug for custom applications.
472
DCC350500-DMS-2W4W 350mA 0.88-2.45W 220-240V ~ 50/60Hz 2.5-7V 0.90C L100 x W20 x H18.5mm
> 400mA 1.0-2.8W 220-240V ~ 50/60Hz 2.5-7V 0.90C L100 x W20 x H18.5mm
> 450mA 1.13-3.15W 220-240V ~ 50/60Hz 2.5-7V 0.90C L100 x W20 x H18.5mm
> 500mA 1.25-3.5W 220-240V ~ 50/60Hz 2.5-7V 0.90C L100 x W20 x H18.5mm
DCC550700-DMS-4W5W 550mA 1.38-3.85W 220-240V ~ 50/60Hz 2.5-7V 0.90C L100 x W20 x H18.5mm
> 600mA 1.5-4.2W 220-240V ~ 50/60Hz 2.5-7V 0.90C L100 x W20 x H18.5mm
> 650mA 1.63-4.55W 220-240V ~ 50/60Hz 2.5-7V 0.90C L100 x W20 x H18.5mm
> 700mA 1.75-4.9W 220-240V ~ 50/60Hz 2.5-7V 0.90C L100 x W20 x H18.5mm
DCC200350-DMS-4W8W 200mA 2.2-4.4W 220-240V ~ 50/60Hz 11-22V 0.90C L100 x W20 x H18.5mm
> 250mA 2.75-5.5W 220-240V ~ 50/60Hz 11-22V 0.90C L100 x W20 x H18.5mm
> 300mA 3.3-6.6W 220-240V ~ 50/60Hz 11-22V 0.90C L100 x W20 x H18.5mm
> 350mA 3.85-7.7W 220-240V ~ 50/60Hz 11-22V 0.90C L100 x W20 x H18.5mm
Code
Output
Current
[mA]
Min/Max
Output
[W]
Input
Voltage
[V]
Output
Voltage
[V]
Power
Factor
[ ]
Dimensions
L x W x H
[mm]
DCC120200-DMS-5W8W 120mA 3.24-5.04W 220-240V ~ 50/60Hz 27-42V 0.90C L100 x W20 x H18.5mm
> 150mA 4.05-6.3W 220-240V ~ 50/60Hz 27-42V 0.90C L100 x W20 x H18.5mm
> 180mA 4.86W-7.56W 220-240V ~ 50/60Hz 27-42V 0.90C L100 x W20 x H18.5mm
> 200mA 5.4W-8.4W 220-240V ~ 50/60Hz 27-42V 0.90C L100 x W20 x H18.5mm
• Constant Current [Series Circuit]

Min/Max
Output
[W]
Input
Voltage
[V]
Output
Voltage
[V]
Power
Factor
[ ]
Dimensions
L x W x H
[mm]
DCC350-DM-4W-IP 350mA 2-4W 220-240V~ 50/60Hz 6-12V DC 0.90C L48 x W30 x H20mm
DCC350-DM-10W-IP 350mA 5-10W 220-240V~ 50/60Hz 14-29V DC 0.90C L58 x W36 x H20mm
DCC700-DM-4W-IP 700mA 2-4W 220-240V~ 50/60Hz 2.5-6V DC 0.90C L48 x W30 x H20mm
DCC700-DM-10W-IP 700mA 5-10W 220-240V~ 50/60Hz 7-15V DC 0.90C L58 x W36 x H20mm
350-700mA 65 primary
Accessory
Description Code
Loop-in / loop-out go-link mains adaptor. For use with compact and/or European style

Min/Max
Output
[W]
Input
Voltage
[V]
Output
Voltage
[V]
Power
Factor
[ ]
Dimensions
L x W x H
[mm]
DCC260-DX-12W-GL 260mA 6-12W 220-240V~ 50/60Hz 23-46V 0.95 L144 x W55 x H28mm
• Constant Current [Series Circuit]
• Multi-stage Digital Dimming Technology for Dimming
Extremely Smoothly to Less than 1% with Approved Leading
/ Trailing Edge dimmers

Min/Max
Output
[W]
Input
Voltage
[V]
Output
Voltage
[V]
Power
Factor
[ ]
Dimensions
L x W x H
[mm]
DCC200350-DX-815W 200mA 4.2-8.4W 220-240V~ 50/60Hz 21-42V 0.95 L156 x W44 x H28mm
> 260mA 5.5-11W 220-240V~ 50/60Hz 21-42V 0.95 L156 x W44 x H28mm
> 300mA 6.3-12.6W 220-240V~ 50/60Hz 21-42V 0.95 L156 x W44 x H28mm
> 350mA 7.5-15W 220-240V~ 50/60Hz 21-42V 0.95 L156 x W44 x H28mm
DCC260600-DX-1020W 260mA 5.2-10.4W 220-240V~ 50/60Hz 20-40V 0.95 L156 x W44 x H28mm
> 350mA 7-14W 220-240V~ 50/60Hz 20-40V 0.95 L156 x W44 x H28mm
> 450mA 9-18W 220-240V~ 50/60Hz 20-40V 0.95 L156 x W44 x H28mm
> 600mA 12-19.8W 220-240V~ 50/60Hz 20-33V 0.95 L156 x W44 x H28mm
Accessory

Min/Max
Output
[W]
Input
Voltage
[V]
Output
Voltage
[V]
Power
Factor
[ ]
Dimensions
L x W x H
[mm]
DCC180-DX-9W 180mA 4.5-9W 220-240V~ 50/60Hz 25-50V 0.95 L120 x W45 x H28mm
DCC230-DX-9W 230mA 4.6-9W 220-240V~ 50/60Hz 20-40V 0.95 L120 x W45 x H28mm
DCC260-DX-6W 260mA 3.1-6W 220-240V~ 50/60Hz 12-23V 0.95 L120x W45 x H28mm
DCC260-DX-9W 260mA 4.5-9W 220-240V~ 50/60Hz 17-35V 0.95 L120 x W45 x H28mm
DCC260-DX-12W 260mA 6-12W 220-240V~ 50/60Hz 23-46V 0.95 L120 x W45 x H28mm
DCC260-DX-20W 260mA 10-20W 220-240V~ 50/60Hz 38-77V 0.95 L120 x W45 x H28mm
DCC350-DX-6W 350mA 3.5-6W 220-240V~ 50/60Hz 10-17V 0.95 L120 x W45 x H28mm
DCC350-DX-9W 350mA 4.5-9W 220-240V~ 50/60Hz 13-26V 0.95 L120 x W45 x H28mm
DCC350-DX-12W 350mA 6-12W 220-240V~ 50/60Hz 17-35V 0.95 L120 x W45 x H28mm
DCC350-DX-20W 350mA 10-20W 220-240V~ 50/60Hz 28-57V 0.95 L120 x W45 x H28mm
DCC350-DX-28W 350mA 14-28W 220-240V~ 50/60Hz 40-80V 0.95 L142 x W50 x H24mm
DCC500-DX-9W 500mA 5-9W 220-240V~ 50/60Hz 10-18V 0.95 L120 x W45 x H28mm
DCC500-DX-12W 500mA 6-12W 220-240V~ 50/60Hz 12-24V 0.95 L120 x W45 x H28mm
DCC500-DX-20W 500mA 10-20W 220-240V~ 50/60Hz 20-40V 0.95 L120 x W45 x H28mm
DCC500-DX-30W 500mA 15-30W 220-240V~ 50/60Hz 30-60V ≥0.95 L166 x W52 x H24mm
DCC700-DX-12W 700mA 7-12W 220-240V~ 50/60Hz 10-17V 0.95 L120 x W45 x H28mm
DCC700-DX-20W 700mA 10.5-20W 220-240V~ 50/60Hz 15-29V 0.95 L120 x W45 x H28mm
DCC700-DX-30W 700mA 15-30W 220-240V~ 50/60Hz 21-43V ≥0.95 L166 x W52 x H24mm
Accessory
Description Code
Loop-in / loop-out go-link mains adaptor. For use with compact and/or European style
control gear with small mains terminals. Complete with 125mm (2x0.75mm²) mains feed

Min/Max
Output
[W]
Input
Voltage
[V]
Output
Voltage
[V]
Power
Factor
[ ]
Dimensions
L x W x H
[mm]
DCC350-D-37W 350mA 18.6-37W 220-240V ~ 50/60Hz 53-106V 0.95 L166 x W52 x H25mm
DCC700-D-40W 700mA 19.6-40W 220-240V ~ 50/60Hz 28-56V 0.95 L166 x W52 x H25mm
DCC850-D-45W 850mA 23-45W 220-240V ~ 50/60Hz 27-53V 0.95 L166 x W52 x H25mm
DCC1050-D-40W 1050mA 20-40W 220-240V ~ 50/60Hz 19-38V 0.95 L166 x W52 x H25mm
DCC1050-D-45W 1050mA 23.1-45W 220-240V ~ 50/60Hz 22-43V 0.95 L166 x W52 x H25mm
DCC1050-D-50W 1050mA 25.2-50W 220-240V ~ 50/60Hz 24-48V 0.95 L166 x W52 x H25mm
Constant Current
Primary Dimmable
350-1050mA
<50W

Min/Max
Output
[W]
Input
Voltage
[V]
Output
Voltage
[V]
Power
Factor
[ ]
Dimensions
L x W x H
[mm]
DCC150700-DDM-612W 150mA 0.3-6.3W 220-240V~ 50/60Hz 2-42V 0.95 L132 x W30 x H20mm
> 200mA 0.4 –8.4W 220-240V~ 50/60Hz 2-42V 0.95 L132 x W30 x H20mm
> 250mA 0.5– 10.5W 220-240V~ 50/60Hz 2-42V 0.95 L132 x W30 x H20mm
> 300mA 0.6 - 12W 220-240V~ 50/60Hz 2-40V 0.95 L132 x W30 x H20mm
> 350mA 0.7 - 12W 220-240V~ 50/60Hz 2-34V 0.95 L132 x W30 x H20mm
> 500mA 1 - 12W 220-240V~ 50/60Hz 2-24V 0.95 L132 x W30 x H20mm
> 600mA 1.2 - 12W 220-240V~ 50/60Hz 2-20V 0.95 L132 x W30 x H20mm
> 700mA 1.4 - 12W 220-240V~ 50/60Hz 2-17V 0.95 L132 x W30 x H20mm
DCC180500-DD-1012W 180mA 3.2-9.7W 220-240V~ 50/60Hz 18-54V ≥0.95 L119 x W52 x H22.5mm
> 230mA 3.4-12W 220-240V~ 50/60Hz 18-52V ≥0.95 L119 x W52 x H22.5mm
> 260mA 3.9-12W 220-240V~ 50/60Hz 15-46V ≥0.95 L119 x W52 x H22.5mm
> 300mA 4.5-12W 220-240V~ 50/60Hz 15-42V ≥0.95 L119 x W52 x H22.5mm
> 350mA 5.2-12W 220-240V~ 50/60Hz 15-34V ≥0.95 L119 x W52 x H22.5mm

Min/Max
Output
[W]
Input
Voltage
[V]
Output
Voltage
[V]
Power
Factor
[ ]
Dimensions
L x W x H
[mm]
DCC260700-DD-1625W 260mA 5.2W-15.6W 220-240V~ 50/60Hz 20-60V 0.95 L119 x W52 x H22.5mm
> 350mA 7W-21W 220-240V~ 50/60Hz 20-60V 0.95 L119 x W52 x H22.5mm
> 400mA 8W-24W 220-240V~ 50/60Hz 20-60V 0.95 L119 x W52 x H22.5mm
> 450mA 9W-25W 220-240V~ 50/60Hz 20-55V 0.95 L119 x W52 x H22.5mm
> 500mA 10W-25W 220-240V~ 50/60Hz 20-50V 0.95 L119 x W52 x H22.5mm

Min/Max
Output
[W]
Input
Voltage
[V]
Output
Voltage
[V]
Power
Factor
[ ]
Dimensions
L x W x H
[mm]
DCC10501600-DD-45W-PNL 1050mA 15-45W 220-240V~ 50/60Hz 14-43V ≥0.95 L135 x W72 x H24mm
> 1150mA 16-45W 220-240V~ 50/60Hz 14-39V ≥0.95 L135 x W72 x H24mm
> 1200mA 17-45W 220-240V~ 50/60Hz 14-38V ≥0.95 L135 x W72 x H24mm
> 1300mA 18-45W 220-240V~ 50/60Hz 14-35V ≥0.95 L135 x W72 x H24mm
> 1400mA 20-45W 220-240V~ 50/60Hz 14-32V ≥0.95 L135 x W72 x H24mm

Min/Max
Output
[W]
Input
Voltage
[V]
Output
Voltage
[V]
Power
Factor
[ ]
Dimensions
L x W x H
[mm]
DCC10501600-DD-75W-PNL 1050mA 26-75W 220-240V~ 50/60Hz 25-71V 0.95 L159 x W79 x H30mm
> 1150mA 29-75W 220-240V~ 50/60Hz 25-65V 0.95 L159 x W79 x H30mm
> 1200mA 30-75W 220-240V~ 50/60Hz 25-62V 0.95 L159 x W79 x H30mm
> 1300mA 32.5-75W 220-240V~ 50/60Hz 25-58V 0.95 L159 x W79 x H30mm
> 1400mA 35-75W 220-240V~ 50/60Hz 25-53V 0.95 L159 x W79 x H30mm

Min/Max
Output
[W]
Input
Voltage
[V]
Output
Voltage
[V]
Power
Factor
[ ]
Dimensions
L x W x H
[mm]
DCC2501500-DMX-1250W 250mA 2-12W 220-240V~ 50/60Hz 8-48V DC >0.93 L210 x W50 x H32mm
> 300mA 3-14W 220-240V~ 50/60Hz 8-48V DC >0.93 L210 x W50 x H32mm
> 350mA 3-16W 220-240V~ 50/60Hz 8-48V DC >0.93 L210 x W50 x H32mm
> 400mA 3-19W 220-240V~ 50/60Hz 8-48V DC >0.93 L210 x W50 x H32mm
> 450mA 4-21W 220-240V~ 50/60Hz 8-48V DC >0.93 L210 x W50 x H32mm

Min-Max
Output
[W]
Input
Voltage
[V]
Output
Voltage
[V]
Power
Factor
[  ]
Dimensions
L x W x H
[mm]
DCV12-M-4W-IP 0 - 0.33A 0-4W 100-240V~ 50/60Hz 12V 0.40C L38 x W27 x H21mm
DCV12-M-12W-IP 0 - 1.0A 0-12W 220-240V~ 50/60Hz 12V 0.90C L50 x W48 x H24mm
Accessory
Description Code
Loop-in / loop-out go-link mains adaptor. For use with compact and/or European style
control gear with small mains terminals. Complete with 125mm (2x0.75mm²) mains feed

Min-Max
Output
[W]
Input
Voltage
[V]
Output
Voltage
[V]
Power
Factor
[  ]
Dimensions
L x W x H
[mm]
DCV24-M-4W-IP 0 - 0.17A 0-4W 100-240V~ 50/60Hz 24V 0.40C L38 x W27 x H21mm
DCV24-M-12W-IP 0 - 0.5A 0-12W 220-240V~ 50/60Hz 24V 0.90C L50 x W48 x H24mm
24V
486
Code
Output
Current
[A]
Min-Max
Output
[W]
Input
Voltage
[V]
Output
Voltage
[V]
Power
Factor
[  ]
Dimensions
L x W x H
[mm]
DCV12-20W 0 - 1.7A 0-20W 220-240V~ 50/60Hz 12V 0.80C L113 x W44 x H28mm
DCV12-40W 0 - 3.3A 0-40W 220-240V~ 50/60Hz 12V 0.95 L166 x W52 x H24mm
DCV12-50W 0 - 4.2A 0-50W 100-240V~ 50/60Hz 12V 0.95 L184 x W61 x H32mm
DCV12-75W 0 - 6.3A 0-75W 220-240V~ 50/60Hz 12V 0.95 L184 x W61 x H32mm
• Constant Voltage [Parallel Circuit]
• SELV Equivalent
• Ambient Temp -20..+50°C
• Overload, Short Circuit Protection

Min-Max
Output
[W]
Input
Voltage
[V]
Output
Voltage
[V]
Power
Factor
[  ]
Dimensions
L x W x H
[mm]
DCV24-20W 0 - 0.83A 0-20W 220-240V~ 50/60Hz 24V 0.80C L113 x W44 x H28mm
DCV24-40W 0 - 1.7A 0-40W 220-240V~ 50/60Hz 24V 0.95 L166 x W52 x H24mm
DCV24-50W 0 - 2.0A 0-50W 100-240V~ 50/60Hz 24V 0.95 L184 x W61 x H32mm
DCV24-75W 0 - 3.0A 0-75W 100-240V~ 50/60Hz 24V 0.95 L184 x W61 x H32mm
24V
12V
487
• Constant Voltage [Parallel Circuit]

Min-Max
Output
[W]
Input
Voltage
[V]
Output
Voltage
[V]
Power
Factor
[  ]
Dimensions
L x W x H
[mm]
DCV12-40W-IP 0 - 3.34A 0-40W 100-240V~ 50/60Hz 12V 0.95 L182 x W58 x H30.5mm
DCV12-75W-IP 0 - 6.25A 0-75W 100-240V~ 50/60Hz 12V 0.95 L199 x W67 x H35mm
DCV12-150W-IP 0 - 12.5A 0-150W 100-240V~ 50/60Hz 12V 0.95 L191 x W70 x H40mm
DCV12-200W-IP 0 - 16.67A 0-200W 100-240V~ 50/60Hz 12V 0.95 L249 x W72 x H40mm
12V
Code
Output
Current
[A]
Min-Max
Output
[W]
Input
Voltage
[V]
Output
Voltage
[V]
Power
Factor
[  ]
Dimensions
L x W x H
[mm]
DCV24-40W-IP 0 - 1.67A 0-40W 100-240V~ 50/60Hz 24V 0.95 L182 x W58 x H30.5mm
DCV24-75W-IP 0 - 3.125A 0-75W 100-240V~ 50/60Hz 24V 0.95 L199 x W67 x H35mm
DCV24-75W-IP-PL 0 - 3.125A 0-75W 100-240V~ 50/60Hz 24V 0.95 L199 x W67 x H35mm
DCV24-150W-IP 0 - 6.25A 0-150W 100-240V~ 50/60Hz 24V 0.95 L191 x W58 x H32mm
DCV24-200W-IP 0 - 8.34A 0-200W 100-240V~ 50/60Hz 24V 0.95 L191 x W58 x H32mm
DCV24-320W-IP 0 - 13.34A 0-320W 100-240V~ 50/60Hz 24V 0.95 L300 x W58 x H32mm
*
488
Constant Voltage
12V/24V Primary Dimmable

Min-Max
Output
[W]
Input
Voltage
[V]
Output
Voltage
[V]
Power
Factor
[  ]
Dimensions
L x W x H
[mm]
DCV12-D-25W 0.8 - 2.08A 9.6-25W 220-240V~ 50/60Hz 12V 0.95 L122 x W52 x H30mm
DCV12-D-50W 1.0 - 4.16A 12-50W 220-240V~ 50/60Hz 12V 0.95 L184 x W61 X H32mm
DCV12-D-100W 2.7 - 8.3A 33-100W 220-240V~ 50/60Hz 12V 0.95 L210 x W67 x H34mm
24V
Code
Output
Current
[A]
Min-Max
Output
[W]
Input
Voltage
[V]
Output
Voltage
[V]
Power
Factor
[  ]
Dimensions
L x W x H
[mm]
DCV24-D-25W 0.4 - 1.04A 9.6-25W 220-240V~ 50/60Hz 24V 0.95 L122 x W52 x H30mm
DCV24-D-50W 0.5 - 2.08A 12-50W 220-240V~ 50/60Hz 24V 0.95 L184 x W61 X H32mm
DCV24-D-100W 1.4 - 4.2A 34-100W 220-240V~ 50/60Hz 24V 0.95 L210 x W67 x H34mm
489
Constant Voltage - IP
24V Primary Dimmable
<200W

Min-Max
Output
[W]
Input
Voltage
[V]
Output
Voltage
[V]
Power
Factor
[  ]
Dimensions
L x W x H
[mm]
DCV24-D-200W-IP 2.7 - 8.3A 65-200W 220-240V~ 50/60Hz 24V 0.95 L249 x W72 x H40mm
24V
490
Constant Voltage - IP
24V 1-10V Dimmable

Min-Max
Output
[W]
Input
Voltage
[V]
Output
Voltage
[V]
Power
Factor
[  ]
Dimensions
L x W x H
[mm]
DCV24-D110V-150W-IP-PNL 0.2 - 6.25A 4.8-150W 100-240V~ 50/60Hz 24V 0.95 L191 x W70 x H40mm
Model supplied pre-wired with 3 pin plug and dimmable 1-10V connection
1-10V6724V
491
non67
Code
Output
Current
[A]
Min-Max
Output
[W]
Input
Voltage
[V]
Output
Voltage
[V]
Power
Factor
[  ]
Dimensions
L x W x H
[mm]
DCV48-100W-IP 0 - 2.08A 0-100W 100-240V~ 50/60Hz 48V 0.95 L199 x W67 x H35mm
DCV48-320W-IP 0 - 6.67A 0-320W 100-240V~ 50/60Hz 48V 0.95 L252 x W90 x H44mm
Constant Voltage - IP
48V Non-dimmable
<320W
• Constant Voltage [Parallel Circuit]

Min-Max
Output
[W]
Input
Voltage
[V]
Output
Voltage
[V]
Power
Factor
[  ]
Dimensions
L x W x H
[mm]
DCV24-DD-75W 0-3.125A 0-75W 220-240V~ 50/60Hz 24V 0.95 L400 x W32 x H21.6mm
DCV24-DD-240W 0-10A 0-240W 220-240V~ 50/60Hz 24V 0.95 L450 x W32 x H23mm
Code
Output
Current
[A]
Min-Max
Output
[W]
Input
Voltage
[V]
Output
Voltage
[V]
Power
Factor
[  ]
Dimensions
L x W x H
[mm]
DCV48-DD-75W 0-1.57A 0-75W 220-240V~ 50/60Hz 48V 0.95 L400 x W32 x H21.6mm
DCV48-DD-240W 0-5A 0-240W 220-240V~ 50/60Hz 48V 0.95 L450 x W32 x H23mm
48V
Dali2024V/48V
24V
493